## L19000287679

(Red	juestor's Name)	
(Add	fress)	
`	,	
<del> </del>		
(Add	lress)	
(City	//State/Zip/Phone #)	
PICK-UP	MAIT	MAIL
(Bus	iness Entity Name)	
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates of	Status
Special Instructions to F	Filing Officer:	



700364893457

04/26/21--01012--015 \*\*25.00

7021 APR 26 AM 8: 37

Office Use Only

## **COVER LETTER**

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

POHLMANN RENTAL LLC									
(Name of Limited Liability Company)									
The enclosed Articles of Disse	plution and fee(s) are submitted	for filing.							
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:									
JOHN L PO	JOHN L POHLMANN								
(Name of Person)									
POHLMANN RENTAL LLC									
	(Firm/Company)								
P. O. BOX 2	P. O. BOX 203								
	(Address)								
GULF BREI	GULF BREEZE, FL 32562								
(City/State and Zip Code)									
For further information concerning this matter, please call:									
JOHN POHLMANN		850 712-4874 at ()							
(N:	me of Person)	at ()(Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number)							
Enclosed is a check for the follow	ring amount:								
■ \$25.00 Filing Fee and Certificate of Dissolution		☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Dissolution & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)							
Mailing Address: Registration Sect Division of Corpo P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 3	prations	Street Address: Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303							

## ARTICLES OF DISSOLUTION FOR A LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

1.	The name of a limited liabil	ity company is					
	POHLMANN RENTAL LLC	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
2.	The Articles of Organization	n were filed on 11/19	9/2019	and assign	ned		
	document number L1900028	37679					
3.	The delayed effective date to (effective Note: If the date inserted in listed as the document's effective date.	this block does not me	et the applicable statutory i	r date document is re	ceived fo , this da	or filing) te will r	iot be
4.	A description of occurrence 605.0707, Florida Statutes, (	that resulted in the copy 605.0707 on b	limited liability company ack cover fetter).	y's dissolution pu	ırsuant	to secti	on
	THE CONSENT OF ALL THE	EMEMBERS			_	No.	
	THE CONSENT OF ALL THE	MEMBERS			11.	021 AP	
	THE CONSENT OF ALL THE	MEMBERS			455m	R 26	
					07.4°	MM 8	
5.	If there are no members, en activities and affairs:	ter the name and add		nted to wind up t	he com	ည် pa <b>ny</b> s	,
		P. O. BOX 203					
		GULF BREEZE, FI	L 32562				
6. al	Signature of an authorized poove to wind up the company	person or if there are	no members, the signatures:	ure of the person	appoin	ted and	listed
	John front	M	JOHN I. POHLMA				
Signature		$\mathbf{P}_{1}$	Printed Name				

FILING FEE: \$25.00